:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8635506

Mar 14, 2024 - 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 269,859 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 267311 - 0.018592203 ETH®
71.87 USD

2 267312 - 0.018608936 ETH®
71.93 USD

3 267313 - 0.018625573 ETH®
72.00 USD

4 267314 - 0.018585351 ETH®
71.84 USD

S 267315 - 0.018583554 ETH®
71.83 USD

6 267346 - 0.018316194 ETH®
70.80 USD

7 267347 - 0.018350090 ETH®
70.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8635506
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/269859
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267311
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267312
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267313
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267314
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267315
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267346
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267347
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Validator Id

267348

267349

267352

267353

267354

267355

267356

Validator Id

192229

Amount

- 0.018393870
71.10 USD

- 0.018379591
71.05 USD

- 0.018431692
71.25 USD

- 0.018428095
71.23 USD

- 0.018355351
70.95 USD

- 0.062389552
241.18 USD

- 0.018410781
71.17 USD

- 0.018422605
71.21 USD

- 0.018349861
70.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.044016605
170.15 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267348
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267349
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267350
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267351
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267352
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267353
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267354
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267355
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/267356
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/192229

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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